
Name of the corporate debtor: Divine Vidyut Limited 
Date of commencement of CIRP: 19/09/2019
List of creditors as on: 02/12/2020

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Sl. No.
Name of authorised representative, 
if any Name of workman Identification No.

Hemanshu Kumar Mahato, on 
behalf of All Workmen



Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Whether related 
party?

% voting share in 
CoC, if applicable

17.12.2019 4,65,000.00         4,36,192.26 Wages

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted



Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 
may be set-off

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Amount of claim 
not admitted Remarks, if any

28,807.74              

The claim is  behalf of 
authorised representative of 
Workmen 


